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Nom, prénom

DONZé MARC
GARNIER LAURENT
DELUCHE ALAIN
WERNLI OLIVIER
FLUHMANN ANDRé
JAQUET MICHAEL
BOURQUARD THIERRY
POGGIALI ROGER
GOVI JOHNNY
SANSONNENS CéDRIC
PARISOT PHILIPPE
MARENDAZ JACKY

SOMMARIVA
ALESSANDRO

SCHOENI THIERRY
LANG NILS

PYTHON SéBASTIEN
AEBLI ROLF

LUTZ YANNICK
MERCIER JEAN-MARC
BOINAY FABIEN
JUAN YVES-ALAIN
AEBLI UELI

BESSAT RICHARD
GROSS KURT

Localité
SAIGNELEGIER
GRANDSON
BOULENS
DELEMONT
COURCELON

VILLARS-SOUS-CHAMPVENT

DELEMONT
MARIN-EPAGNIER
CHAMPVENT
BEVAIX
BESANCON
MATHOD

BIENNE

BELLERIVE VD

LA RIPPE
BOVERESSE

LA CHAUX DE FONDS
VIRY

LE MONT-SUR-LAUSANNE
BéVILARD

COUVET

LA CHAUX-DE-FONDS
LAUSANNE
PLASSELB

Garmin Bike Cup 2013 - Masters 2

Canton
Ju
VD
VD
Ju
Ju
VD
Ju
NE
VD
NE

VD
BE

VD
VD
NE
NE

VD
BE/JB
NE
NE
VD
FR

Pays
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
FRA
Sul
Sul

Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
FRA
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul

Annéee

1971
1968
1972
1970
1966
1972
1969
1967
1970
1968
1966
1964
1964

1972
1965
1972
1971
1972
1973
1972
1971
1969
1970
1971

NBC

12
10
12
12
12
12
7
10
11
12
12
10
12

12
11
10
12
10

10
11
12

Ecart
0
61
566
612
640
701
715
746
768
807
841
850
918

959

986

1014
1023
1048
1247
1317
1327
1352
1354
1469

Col

197
193
183
187

165

191

147
270
179
213
181
151
141
300

Haut
270
250

197
205
185
213

191

Ursy
250
270
223
183

185

191

181

177
171

187

Haud
315
284
224
194
215
198

207
184

203
161
154

133

Ras
270
300

205

197

200
223

191

Gibl

300
235

191
193

151

Torg
315

207

210

224

198

194
175

Alter

270
235
223
197

213
189
191

177
193

161
155
157

187

159
143

Chés

300
235

223

200

191
197
205
179

187
163
185

183
147

Mout
345

227
236

230

220
217

210

311

Tram
270
300
205

223
213

195

193
197
191

200
187
185

Noirm

300

205

213
197

187

189

193

167

200
157
119



Pos.

25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

43
44
45
46
47
48
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Nom, prénom

DANIEL CHRISTOPHE
BRUENISHOLZ ROLF
BREITLER FRANCOIS
BOVET STEPHANE
NOéL JEAN-LUC
GONIN JEAN-MARC
ROMANO LORIS
KORF ALAIN

GILLER DAVID
LAMBERT JEAN-CLAUDE
LOCATELLI PASCAL
KILCHNERR ERICH
NICOLET DANIEL
BASSIN PIERRE-YVES
FIVAZ JEAN-LUC
KOLLER HERVé
RACINE CéDRIC

VILLERMAULAZ
PIERRE-ALAIN

DESCHENAUX OLIVIER
PERNET CEDRIC
BONNY CYRIL
CHENAUX NICOLAS
GR&aDEL PETER
FLEURY PASCAL

Localité
MARSENS
HEITENRIED
STE-CROIX
BULLE 1
FEY
VALEYRES
BOUDRY

VILLARS-SOUS-CHAMPVENT

MARSENS

FETIGNY

LA CHAUX-DE-FONDS
BERN

BIENNE

PERROY

CHATILLON

CORBAN

LA NEUVEVILLE
CHARMEY

ECHARLENS
PRILLY

COUVET
CHAaTONNAYE
GWATT (THUN)
MONTANA-VILLAGE

Garmin Bike Cup 2013 - Masters 2

Canton
FR
FR
VD
FR
VD
VD
NE
VD
FR
FR
NE
BE
BE
VD
FR
Ju
BE
FR

FR
VD
NE
FR
BE
VS

Pays
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul

Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul

Annéee

1973
1971
1966
1973
1967
1972
1970
1970
1972
1969
1972
1969
1970
1971
1971
1972
1969
1970

1971
1972
1973
1970
1965
1970

NBC

N O NN

w N A W A

N W W W W W

Ecart
1495
1535
1535
1573
1660
1671
1675
1675
1723
1788
1795
1796
1797
1807
1826
1840
1840
1846

1884
1892
1896
1900
1902
1924

Col
0
0

250
0
0

176

157

159
0
0

131
0

173
0
0
0
0

153

Haut
0
179
300
0
0
183
161
171
0
0
145
176
0
143

o o o o

139

o o o o

Ursy
0
213
0
0
161
169
0
153

179

o o o o

137
145

135

Haud
0

o o o o o

171

196

o O o o o o

140

Ras
0
0

250

o

171

Gibl

127
167

250

161

149

Torg

192

o o o o o

177

o o o o

201

Alter
300
195

0
181
176

173

169

153

151
147

Chés
270

213

173

165

159

Mout

224

245

Tram

Noirm

179
169

171

139

177

145

127



Pos.

49
50
51
52
53
54
55

56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
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Nom, prénom

ROSSI ANTONIO
SCHMIDT FRéDéRIC
GALLIMORE ANDREW
K6NIG ANDRé

REY MAXY
THALMANN JOSEF

EGGERTSWYLER
JACQUES

ROUGET DAVID

RUDAZ DAVID

GABBUD PIERRE-ALAIN
MORAN JAKE
FIORELLO MARTIN
MICHALSKI DAVID
PETIGNAT FABRICE
PERROUD SéBASTIEN
MARRO PHILIPPE
HEFTI MICHEL

BARRAS STeVE
MIGNOT CHRISTIAN
LAMBERT CHRISTIAN
GSCHWIND JEAN-MICHEL
HUBER STéPHANE
METTRAUX VINCENT
WEBER DANIEL

Localité
YVERDON-LES-BAINS
LA CHAUX DE FONDS
JEGENSTORF
BIEL/BIENNE
FLANTHEY

ZUMHOLZ
ST.SILVESTER

ST JEAN DE GONVILLE
ECHALLENS
FLANTHEY
MONT-SUR-ROLLE
DELEMONT
NEUCHATEL

LIGERZ

LAVIGNY
ECHARLENS

LE MONT-PeLERIN
CHERMIGNON
CHOIsY
GRANGES-DE-VESIN
SAINTE-CROIX
CHEYRES
ECHALLENS

BROC

Garmin Bike Cup 2013 - Masters 2

Canton
VD
NE
BE
BE
S
FR
FR

VD
VS
VD
Ju
NE
BE
VD
FR
VD
VS

FR
VD
FR
VD
FR

Pays
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul

FRA
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
FRA
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul

Annéee

1972
1973
1968
1965
1964
1964
1969

1972
1972
1965
1971
1965
1972
1972
1969
1969
1970
1967
1964
1969
1969
1972
1966
1964

NBC

NN NN NN W

[N
N

N W W NN B NN W N NN NN W

Ecart
1926
1934
1935
1942
1942
1946
1959

1960
1976
1986
1988
1989
1989
1991
2001
2012
2013
2020
2029
2031
2033
2037
2039
2049

Col
149

o O o o o o

103

[N
o O
©

O O O O O O o o o o

[N
N
w

Haut
0

Ursy
129

o O o o o o

143
149

117

139

Haud
0
0
0
0
190

165
152

177

148

o O o o o o

Ras

o O o o o o o

[N
OOOOOOOOOOOI—‘&‘)

i
B
B8]

0
163

Gibl

o ©O O o o o o o

bR
o N N
W ©

187

159
0

Torg

o o o o

Alter

205

200
179

163

Chés Mout
213
1
195
169
153
155

Tram

183

Noirm

181

161

133



Pos.

73
74
75
76

7
78
79
80

81
82
83
84
85
86
87

88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
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Nom, prénom
MARCHAND LAURENT
GONVERS CéDRIC
CHETELAT CLOVIS

NEUENSCHWANDER
PIERRE

BISE PIERRE
SEIDER MIKE
SPADONE JEFF

DA SILVA ROUILLER
VICTOR

LAILY STEPHANE
DUJOLS LAURENT
FLEURY RICHARD
TOMAS JOSé
OPPLIGER FRANGOIS
DONNET AMAEL

SCHMOCKER
CHRISTOPHE

GROSSET YANICK
SUTER PASCAL
SAUCY JOSEPH
KOECHLI DAVID
D&HLER MATTHIAS
SCHMUTZ JéROME
TABOURAT PATRICK
DUCRET RICHARD

Localité

LA CHAUX-DE-FONDS
VILLARS-SOUS-YENS
VICQUES

COURT

GRANGES-VESIN

LES PACCOTS
CRAVANCHE
BELMONT-LAUSANNE

BESANCON
MASSONGY
FONTENAIS
CHAMPVENT
GENeVE

BEX
CHARDONNE

PAYERNE

VEX

CHEVENEZ
LUSSY-SUR-MORGES
FAHRNI B. THUN
URSY

BASSECOURT
PAYERNE

Garmin Bike Cup 2013 - Masters 2

Canton
NE

VD

Ju
BE/JB

FR
FR

VD

Ju

VD
GE
VD
VD

VD
VS
Ju
VD
BE
FR
Ju
VD

Pays
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul

Sul
Sul
FRA
Sul

FRA
FRA
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul

Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul

Annéee

1967
1970
1971
1965

1966
1967
1970
1968

1972
1971
1970
1965
1972
1973
1972

1972
1968
1972
1972
1971
1978
1971
1966

NBC

PP W N

NN AN

B R NN N R R

W Rk R RPN R NN

Ecart
2059
2059
2065
2065

2073
2075
2075
2077

2085
2085
2089
2099
2099
2101
2101

2103
2107
2112
2112
2112
2112
2113
2118

Col

135

127
0
0

121
125

Haut
0
149

o o o o

223

o o o o

Ursy
0

0

0

0
121

133

o o o o

113
0

103
115

o o o o o

101

Haud
0

o o o

o o o o

o O o o o o

N
&)
i

O O O O o o o o

Ras

o o o o

141

o O o o o o o

o O O O o o o o

Gibl

o o©o o

141
119
139

o ©o o o

123

Torg
0

o o o o o O o

o o o o o

234

o O o o o o o

Alter

o o o o

250

o o o o

o

Chés

250

Mout

270

222

Tram

Noirm

141

270

111

223

115



Pos.

96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104

105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119

Nom, prénom
MONNET CHRISTIAN
QUENET HERVé
VOGEL MARCEL
RAQUIN OLIVIER
CARRER MARCO
RUDAZ MARIO
RIBOTEL DANIEL
SERMIER ROLAND

SCHMMOCKER
CHRISTOPHE

FIGLIOZZI FRéDéRIC
FRIDELANCE MIKE
ROULIER JEAN-DANIEL
PETIT JEAN-CHARLES
ANASTOPOULOS GIORGIO
FATTON FRéDéRIC
BECHTEL YVES
GIROUD ERIC
COLMART EDDY
BLASER MARCO
GAUDIN PASCAL
HEITLAND THOMAS
TOBLER NICOLAS
ZAROS PIERRE-ANDRé
ODY DAMIEN
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Localité

MARTIGNY

FAHY

MERVELIER

ORNANS
HASLE-RUEGSAU

LENS
RUEYRES-ST.-LAURENT
ARBAZ

CHARDONNE

VISSOIE
ECHICHENS

LUTRY
FOURNET-BLANCHEROCHE
APPLES

COUVET

CHAMPOZ

SAVIESE

SUIPPES

KONIZ

EVOLENE

LES COLLONS/VS
REBEUVELIER

VICQUES

SORENS

Garmin Bike Cup 2013 - Masters 2

Canton
S
Ju
Ju

BE
VS
FR
VS
VD

VS
VD
VD

VD
NE
BE/JB
VS

BE
VS
VS
Ju
Ju
FR

Pays
Sul
Sul
Sul
FRA
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul

Sul
Sul
Sul
FRA
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
FRA
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul

Annéee

1965
1973
1965
1973
1967
1967
1972
1966
1972

1973
1973
1965
1972
1973
1969
1969
1965
1966
1967
1972
1971
1972
1973
1971

NBC

I e S R T

N R R R R R R R R R R R R R R

Ecart
2120
2120
2127
2129
2129
2130
2130
2130
2130

2134
2135
2139
2140
2142
2143
2144
2145
2146
2146
2147
2148
2150
2152
2152

Col

o o o o

o o o o

O O O O O O O O O O o o o o o

Haut
0

o O O O o o o o

O O O O O O O o o o o

[N
o O o o
]

Ursy
0

o O o o o o o

N
o
al

N
o O
o

O O O O O O O O o o o o o

Haud
0

o O o o o o

205

201

188

o o o o

Ras

O O O O o o o o o

O O O O o o o o o

[N
o]
©

o o o o o

Gibl

o ©o o o o

205

©O O ©O ©O ©O O O O O o o o o o

[N
[+
w

Torg
215

190

o O o o o o o

Alter
0

o O o o ¥

o

Chés

193

Mout

215
208

Tram

Noirm

195

191

185
183



Pos.

120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134

136
137

139
140
141
142
143
144
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Nom, prénom
BROCCARD STéPHANE
MISTELI CHRISTOPHE
PELLISSIER FRéDERIC
ROCHE CYRILLE
RAPP PIERRE-ALAIN
SCHORNOZ DANIEL
PLANCON WALTER
JACOT PHILIPPE
TALLANT

MEILLARD JACQUES
CATTIN SACHA
BAGNOUD FABRICE
CARRETERO ALOIS
WUETHRICH HANS
EGGERTSWYLER YVES
PROBST STEVE
CHAPPUIS MIKAEL
BERSET PATRICK
CHAUVEAU PATRICK
KROPF BRUNO
MIGNOT THIERRY
BOGNOUD FABRICE
CURCHOD DENIS
WENGER HANSPETER
MENDES ALIPIO

Localité

CONTHEY

PRILLY

ARDON

ARCON
VUFFLENS-LA-VILLE
VUISTERNENS-OGOZ
PONT DE ROIDE

LA BRéEVINE

BOIS D'AMONT
HEéREMENCE
CORNAUX NE
CHERMIGNON D'EN-BAS
SAVIESE
OBERWANGEN
ALTERSWIL
ST-BLAISE

GENeVE
VILLARSIVIRIAUX
GENeVE

EMDTHAL

ST JULIEN EN GENEVOIS
CHERMIGNON
DOMMARTIN
SCHWARZNEGG

LA CHAUX-DE- FONDS

Garmin Bike Cup 2013 - Masters 2

Canton
S
VD
S

VD
FR

NE
VS
VS
NE
VS
VS
BE
FR
NE
GE
FR
GE
BE

VS
VD
BE
NE

Pays
Sul
Sul
Sul
FRA
Sul
Sul
FRA
Sul
FRA
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
FRA
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul

Annéee
1969
1971
1972
1972
1972
1968
1969
1970
1972
1968
1973
1967
1973
1964
1970
1968
1970
1973
1965
1972
1969
1967
1965
1968
1965

Points

NBC

B R R R R R R P R R R B R R R P R R P R R R B B B

Ecart
2153
2154
2155
2156
2158
2158
2159
2159
2159
2160
2162
2162
2162
2162
2164
2164
2164
2164
2166
2168
2168
2168
2168
2168
2170

Col

O O O O O O O O O O o o o o o

[
]
iy

o O O o o o o

167

Haut
0

O O O O O O O O O 0O 0O O O O O O o o o o o o o o

Ursy
0

O O O O O O O O O O O O O O o o o o o o o

167

Haud
182
0
180

o O o o o o

o o o o o

Ras
0
0
0

179
0
0
0

176

o o o o o

[
]
w

O O O O O O o o o o o

Gibl

o o©o o

[
OOOOOOOOOOO:‘I

[
3
iy

© ©O o o o o o

Torg
0

O O O O O o o o o o

.
3
@

O O O O O O O O o o o o o

Alter
0

Chés Mout Tram

181

177

176

171

167

Noirm

176

173



Pos.

145

146
147
148
149

151
152

154
155

157
158

160
161
162
163

164
165
166
167
168
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Nom, prénom

DESCHENAUX
CHRISTOPHE

BOILLAT JOCELYN

HAENGGELI CHRISTOPHE

INCONNU

LIECHTI ROLAND
MOREAU HUBERT
CHETELAT MICHEL
DELAQUIS STéPHANE
LAMBELET JOSE
CHRISTIAN WAELTI
GOGNIAT GALL
JEANNERET YVAN
VASSAL GREGORY
CRETTEX RENé
BACHMANN CHRISTIAN
DUVOISIN PIERRE
RISSE SéBASTIEN
RIAT JACQUES

VERMOT-DESROCHES
HERVé

TACHERON YVES
CAILLET STéPHANE
FAUNDEZ ANTONIO
MENETREY NORBERT
CHRIST BEAT

Localité

VAUDERENS

LE NOIRMONT
NYON
INCONNU
PERREFITTE
LES ROUSSES
DELEMONT
MATRAN
CHAMPVENT
LA NEUVEVILLE
RUE

LA BRéVINE
ALLONZIER LA CAILLE
RAVOIRE
MARLY
BONVILLARS
BULLE 1
DEVELIER
DELEMONT

URSINS
BOTTENS
NYON
CONTHEY
LIESBERG

Garmin Bike Cup 2013 - Masters 2

Canton

FR

Ju
VD

BE/JB
VS
Ju
FR
VD
BE
FR
NE

VS
FR
VD
FR
Ju
Ju

VD
VD
VD
VS
BL

Pays
Sul

Sul
Sul

Sul
FRA
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
FRA
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul

Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul

Annéee

1973

1973
1971
1900
1964
1972
1970
1971
1971
1972
1970
1969
1972
1968
1966
1971
1973
1969
1972

1968
1969
1969
1973
1967

NBC

R I

I = N e e

S

Ecart
2170

2172
2172
2172
2174
2174
2176
2176
2176
2176
2178
2178
2178
2179
2180
2180
2181
2182
2184

2184
2184
2184
2185
2186

Col
0

161

O O O O O O O O O O o o o o

o o o o o

Haut
0

[N
8000OOOOO

O O O O o o o o o

o o o o o

Ursy
165

155

o O +» O

151

Haud
0

[N
o O
w

[
OOOOO%OOOOOOOOOO

o

Ras

0

o O o o o o o

151

o o o o

Gibl
0

©O O ©O O O O O O O O o o o o o

[
o o o,
w

o ©o o o o

Torg
0

O O O O O O O O O O O o o o o o o o

o o o o o

Alter
0

o o o o o

o o o o

Chés

161

157

151

Mout

Tram

Noirm

163

159

151

149



Pos.

170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189

191
192

Nom, prénom

GURTNER MANUEL
CAMP ETHAN

LARAMEE SYLVAIN
HEINIS CLEMENT
RAEMY CHRISTOPHE
BUGNON ALEXANDRE
SIMMONS THOMAS
ZUERCHER ROLF
FUNDERSMON JENS
CALLENS PETER

DE VASCONCELOS JOSE
PONGRATZ ALAIN
JACCOUD CHRISTOPHE
MEUTERENS STEPHANE
SANTSCHY LAURENT
SCHERTENLEIB DANIEL
TISSOT MARC
CRUCHAUD YVAN
BADEL GUY

EVRARD JéROME
FOLKESSON GORAN
CHATELLENAZ CYRIL
LACHAVANNE JEAN-MARC
CLERC STéPHANE
HUBACHER PETER
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Localité

MONTET (BROYE)
LA RIPPE
CHEXBRES
WINKEL

SIVIRIEZ
RUEYRES-ST-LAURENT
LA TOUR-DE-PEILZ
FRUTIGEN
CRANS-PRES-CELIGNY
LEUK STADT
AREUSE

VESSY

GRONE

LES COMBES
MOLLENS VD
MIRCHEL
VILLARS-BURQUIN
LAUSANNE
LAUSANNE 27
HAUTERIVE
GINGINS
EPENDES VD
SERGY

BRAMOIS
SOYHIERES

Garmin Bike Cup 2013 - Masters 2

Canton
FR
VD
VD

FR
FR
VD
BE
VD
VS
NE
GE
VS
Ju

VD
BE
VD
VD
VD
NE
VD
VD

VS
Ju

Pays
Sul
Sul
Sul
FRA
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
FRA
Sul
Sul

Annéee

1971
1970
1968
1967
1972
1971
1965
1968
1970
1969
1970
1966
1971
1973
1971
1970
1969
1966
1971
1969
1966
1965
1968
1965
1972

NBC

B R R R R R R P R R R B R R R P R R P R R R B B B

Ecart
2186
2186
2186
2188
2188
2188
2189
2190
2190
2190
2190
2190
2191
2192
2192
2192
2192
2193
2194
2194
2196
2196
2196
2197
2198

Col

O O O O O O o o o o

= =
A O o A
w o]

[N
%OOOOOOOO

o o

Haut
0

O O O O O O O O O O O O o o o o o o

s
a
s

o o o o o

Ursy
0
0
0
0

[N
o
hy]

O O O O O O O O O O O O O o o o o o o o

Haud
0

0
0
0
0
0

146

o o o o o

o o o o o

138

Ras

[N
OOOOOOOO@

._‘
o
a

o O o o o o

139
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o o©o o

147
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0
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Alter Chés Mout Tram Noirm
0
149
149
147
0
0
0
145
145
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
143
0
141
0
139
0
0
0
137



Pos.

194
195
196
197
198
199

201
202

204
205

207
208

210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
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Nom, prénom

GROBET MATHIAS
PETERMANN HUGUES
SCHLUCHTER GILLES
RUIZ FRANKLIN
PETERMANN HERVé
LEHMANN DANIEL
GREENTREE CHRIS
BOILLAT SéBASTIEN
AMSTUTZ DIETER
DUPERREX FRéDéERIC
LAMBERT JOEL
BONGARD ANDRé
MASPERO FABRIZIO
BATISTA JOAO ALBERTO
WILLIAMS CHRISTOPHE
VOGEL ALBERT
OBERSON PHILIPPE
BREGGER YVES
MARCHAND LAURENT
DENNIEL PATRICE
BUHLER PIERRE ALAIN
CIRCELLI ALESSANDRO
CAILLET OLIVIER
BIGLER FABIAN
FANKHAUSER SASHA

Localité

GIMEL
BUSSIGNY
SAIGNELEGIER
LAUSANNE
CHARDONNE
TAVANNES
ETOY
MURIAUX
AUVERNIER
TARTEGNIN
MONT DE VOUGNEY
MORGES
NYON

VEX

COPPET
DELEMONT

RUEYRES-ST-LAURENT

GOLLION
PERREFITTE
RECHY
DEVELIER
ECUVILLENS
DELEMONT
MURIST1973

GENEVEYS-COFFRANE

Garmin Bike Cup 2013 - Masters 2

Canton
VD
VD
Ju
VD
VD
BE/JB
VD
Ju
NE
VD

VD
VD
VS
VD
Ju
FR
VD
BE/JB
VS
Ju
FR
Ju
FR
NE

Pays
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
FRA
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul

Annéee

1971
1970
1972
1965
1969
1964
1978
1968
1971
1966
1972
1970
1971
1965
1973
1964
1969
1973
1968
1973
1973
1965
1964
1973
2014

NBC

B R R N R R R P R RN R R R R P R R P R R R B R B

Ecart
2198
2198
2200
2200
2200
2200
2202
2204
2204
2204
2206
2206
2206
2208
2208
2210
2210
2210
2212
2212
2214
2214
2216
2216
2218

Col

O O O O O O O O O 0O O O O O O O o o o o o o

[N
o O B
©

Haut
0

O O O O O O O O O 0O 0O O O O O O o o o o o o o o

Ursy
0

O O O O O O O O o o o o o

[N
OOOOOOOOB

[N
o B
©

Haud
0

o o o

135
0

131

129

127

125

123

o o o o o

Ras

O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O o o o o o o o o o

Gibl
0
137
0
0

[N
OOOOOOOOOOO@

[N
o N
a1

Torg
0

O O O O O O O O O O O O 0O O O O o o o o o o o o

Alter

Chés
137

131

129

Mout

Tram

Noirm

135

131

129

125

123

121

117



Pos.

219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236

237
238

240
241
242
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Nom, prénom
MADEIRA FERNANDO
BERGER ROLAND
CAETANO DANIEL
VUILLEUMIER LIONEL
FASEL CHRISTIAN
JAMOIS STéPHANE
GROTE ANDREAS
STUDACH BRUNO
QUINCEY JOHN
GOTTI LUIGI
HARGOT VINCENT
FRAGNIERE NICOLAS
LOPEZ RAMON
DEPHIX PASCAL
GRUNENWALD CéDRIC
VIGAND JEFF

FOLLY OLIVIER

MARIN LAMELLET
THIERRY

BUCHWALDER FRANCIS
GEYMON FREDERIC
LURIOT OLIVIER

FEDUN SHAWN

DE LUCA GIOVANNI
JECKELMANN MICHEL

Localité

COURGENAY
ROSSENS FR

LE MOURET

AREUSE

PENTHéREAZ
CHESEAUX-NOREAZ
MAGNEDENSORPATAUX
LAUSANNE
CHAVANNES-DE-BOGIS
BOUSSENS

CHAPELLE (GLANE)
VUADENS

COLLOMBEY

MONTHEY

CORTéBERT

SAUBRAZ

MARLY

GEX

SEPRAIS
MONTGESOYE
TRELEX
MONT-SUR-ROLLE

LE GRAND-SACONNEX
VUGELLES-LA MOTHE

Garmin Bike Cup 2013 - Masters 2

Canton
Ju
FR
FR
NE
VD
VD
FR
VD
VD
VD
FR
FR
S
S
BE/JB
VD
FR

Ju

FR
VD
VD
GE
VD

Pays
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
FRA

Sul
FRA
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul

Annéee

1973
1967
1970
1970
1964
1973
1964
1973
1965
1965
1968
1973
1969
1965
1973
1971
1968
1967

1970
1973
1968
1967
1968
1965

NBC

BN R N R R R R R R R R NENR R R

T T o T U S

Ecart
2218
2218
2220
2220
2222
2223
2224
2226
2226
2226
2228
2228
2230
2234
2237
2240
2241
2244

2334
2334
2334
2334
2334
2334

Col
117
0
0
115
0
111
0
0
109
0
0
107
105
101
97
95
93
91

», O O O O O

Haut
0

O O O B O O O O O O O O o o o o o

o O o o o o

Ursy
0

o o o o o

111

109
107

o O o o o o o

o O o o o o

Haud
0

O O O O O O O O O O O O 0o o o o o

o O o o o o

Ras

O O O O O O O O O O O O »r O O o o o

o O o o o o

Gibl
0
117

[N
[
13

©O O ©O O O O O O O O o o o o o

©o ©o o o o o

Torg
0

O O O O O O O O O O O o o o o o o

o O o o o o

Alter

o o o

o B O O O O o o o o

Chés

Mout

Tram

Noirm

113

109



Garmin Bike Cup 2013 - Masters 2

Pos. Nom, prénom Localité Canton Pays Annéee Points NBC Ecart Col Haut Ursy Haud Ras Gibl Torg Alter Chés Mout Tram Noirm
243 RIAL JOSé ESTAVAYER-LE-LAC FR Sul 1964 1 2334 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
244 BEUCHER FELIX LAUSANNE VD Sul 1971 1 2334 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
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